
#13 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 13.34  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 STEWART, Cody Stryker 13.50  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 RYAN, Nathan Stryker 13.54  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 ATKINSON, Walker Stryker 14.34  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 14.50  (NW) 2(5)

6 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 14.53  (NW) 2(6)

7 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 17.16  (NW) 2(7)

8 BENNETT, Ayden Hilltop 17.98  (NW) 1(1)

9 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 18.74  (NW) 1(2)

10 MEARING, Aideyn Montpelier 19.82  (NW) 1(3)

11 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 21.34  (NW) 1(4)

12 CROMIE, John Montpelier 24.91  (NW) 1(5)

13 KELLER, Hayden Montpelier 25.69  (NW) 1(6)

14 BROWN, Weston Montpelier 26.72  (NW) 1(7)

KANNEL, Dexter Montpelier DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENNETT, Ayden Hilltop 17.98

2 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 18.74

3 MEARING, Aideyn Montpelier 19.82

4 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 21.34

5 CROMIE, John Montpelier 24.91

6 KELLER, Hayden Montpelier 25.69

7 BROWN, Weston Montpelier 26.72

KANNEL, Dexter Montpelier DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 13.34

2 STEWART, Cody Stryker 13.50

3 RYAN, Nathan Stryker 13.54

4 ATKINSON, Walker Stryker 14.34

5 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 14.50

6 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 14.53

7 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 17.16

#14 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 27.81  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 28.53  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 29.95  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 31.45  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 EICH, Josiah Hilltop 35.43  (NW) 1(5)

6 HAND, Jesse Stryker 35.81  (NW) 1(6)

7 BROWN, Mason Montpelier 41.14  (NW) 1(7)

8 MEARING, Aideyn Montpelier 42.73  (NW) 2(1)

GILLETT, Gauge Hilltop DNS  (NW) 1

#14 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 27.81

2 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 28.53

3 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 29.95

4 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 31.45

5 EICH, Josiah Hilltop 35.43

6 HAND, Jesse Stryker 35.81

7 BROWN, Mason Montpelier 41.14

GILLETT, Gauge Hilltop DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEARING, Aideyn Montpelier 42.73

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 1:11.64 5

2 EICH, Josiah Hilltop 1:19.96 3

3 CROMIE, John Montpelier 2:04.78 2

GILLETT, Gauge Hilltop DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 2:56.90 5

2 WERTS, Austin Stryker 2:57.48 3

3 STEWART, Jacob Hilltop 3:07.56 2

4 CROMIE, John Montpelier 3:44.26 1

5 KANNEL, Dexter Montpelier 5:03.34

#17 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WERTS, Austin Stryker 6:43.01 5

2 STEWART, Jacob Hilltop 7:09.76 3

#18 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RYAN, Nathan Stryker 19.01 5

#19 Boys 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 37.64 5

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
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#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 52.52 5

1) DENNISON, Joe 2) RYAN, Nathan

3) ATKINSON, Walker 4) STEWART, Cody

2 Montpelier (A) 1:04.37 3

1) HUMBARGER, Logan 2) MEARING, Aideyn

3) MORALES, Zepplin 4) RIGGENBACH, Ryan

#21 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 2:03.50 5

1) HUMBARGER, Logan 2) MORALES, Zepplin

3) RICHMOND, Braxton 4) MEEK, Carter

#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 4' 4" 5

2 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 4' 2" 3

3 EICH, Josiah Hilltop 4' 0" 2

4 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 3' 8" 0.5

4 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 3' 8" 0.5

GILLETT, Gauge Hilltop DNF

#24 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 8' 0" 5

#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 14' 11"  (NW) 5

2 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 13' 81 /2  (NW) 3

#26 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 39' 3" 1(1) 5

2 HUMBARGER, Logan Montpelier 32' 2" 1(2) 3

3 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 27' 8" 2(1) 2

4 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 27' 7" 1(3) 1

5 BROWN, Mason Montpelier 25' 21 /2 1(4)

6 HAND, Jesse Stryker 24' 10" 1(5)

7 BENNETT, Ayden Hilltop 24' 8" 1(6)

8 BREEN, Lane Stryker 24' 0" 1(7)

9 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 23' 1" 1(8)

10 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 22' 1" 1(9)

11 KELLER, Hayden Montpelier 17' 91 /2 1(10)

12 MOORE, Mountray Stryker 17' 8" 1(11)

13 BROWN, Weston Montpelier 14' 2" 1(12)

#26 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 39' 3"

2 HUMBARGER, Logan Montpelier 32' 2"

3 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 27' 7"

4 BROWN, Mason Montpelier 25' 21 /2

5 HAND, Jesse Stryker 24' 10"

6 BENNETT, Ayden Hilltop 24' 8"

7 BREEN, Lane Stryker 24' 0"

8 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 23' 1"

9 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 22' 1"

10 KELLER, Hayden Montpelier 17' 91 /2

11 MOORE, Mountray Stryker 17' 8"

12 BROWN, Weston Montpelier 14' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 27' 8"

#27 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 119' 4" 5

2 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 111' 5" 3

3 BROWN, Mason Montpelier 82' 0" 2

4 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 78' 2" 1

5 BENNETT, Ayden Hilltop 70' 10"

6 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 70' 6"

7 BREEN, Lane Stryker 69' 10"

8 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 64' 2"

9 HAND, Jesse Stryker 49' 1"

10 MOORE, Mountray Stryker 42' 3"

11 KELLER, Hayden Montpelier 40' 8"

12 BROWN, Weston Montpelier 32' 8"

#1 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 16.44  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 17.29  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 17.38  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 17.66  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 18.08  (NW) 1(2)

6 DICKINSON, Rachel Hilltop 18.38  (NW) 2(4)

7 BOWERS, Ava Stryker 18.61  (NW) 1(3)

8 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 19.33  (NW) 2(5)

9 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 19.46  (NW) 1(4)

10 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 19.71  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 17.66

2 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 18.08

3 BOWERS, Ava Stryker 18.61

4 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 19.46

5 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 19.71

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 16.44

2 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 17.29

3 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 17.38

4 DICKINSON, Rachel Hilltop 18.38

5 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 19.33

#2 Girls 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 30.92 5

2 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 33.50 3

3 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 34.25 2

4 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 35.16 1

5 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 38.59

6 LANIUS, Brooklynn Hilltop 42.12

#3 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 1:11.91 5

2 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 1:19.57 3

3 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 1:19.62 2

4 DICKINSON, Rachel Hilltop 1:22.18 1

5 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 1:25.53

6 LANIUS, Brooklynn Hilltop 1:40.89

WADE, Stefanie Montpelier DNS

#4 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 2:53.42 5

2 CHEESEMAN, Breanna Stryker 3:33.74 3

3 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 3:45.95 2

4 BISHOP, Libby Montpelier 3:56.18 1

#5 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BISHOP, Libby Montpelier 6:23.52 5

2 CHEESEMAN, Breanna Stryker 7:42.81 3

3 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 8:28.67 2

#6 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 19.49 5

2 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 21.27 3

3 LANIUS, Brooklynn Hilltop 27.16 2

#7 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 1:00.16 5

1) DONOVAN, Anna 2) CLEMENS, McKenzie

3) MILLER, Anabella 4) GOEBEL, Khloe

#8 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOEBEL, Khloe Stryker 4' 0" 5

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 3' 10" 3

#9 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DICKINSON, Rachel Hilltop 5' 0" 5

#10 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 12' 11"  (NW) 5

2 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 12' 8"  (NW) 3

3 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 12' 11 /2  (NW) 2

4 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 11' 51 /4  (NW) 1

5 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 10' 11"  (NW)

6 BOWERS, Ava Stryker 10' 41 /2  (NW)

7 BISHOP, Libby Montpelier 9' 1"  (NW)

#11 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 27' 5" 5

2 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 27' 4" 3

3 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 24' 41 /2 2

4 EISEL, Reese Hilltop 21' 51 /2 1

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOEBEL, Khloe Stryker 73' 6" 5

2 EISEL, Reese Hilltop 56' 2" 3

3 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 52' 9" 2

4 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 50' 10" 1

5 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 49' 4"

5 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 49' 4"
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Montpelier MON4 49

2 Stryker STR5 45

3 Hilltop HTO3 26

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hilltop HTO3 50

2 Stryker STR5 45

3 Montpelier MON4 20
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